As of January 14, 2024
品番
Part Numbers
サイズ(mm)
Size
温特
Dielectric
電圧(VDC)
Rated
Voltage
容量(pF)
Capasitance
許容差
Capacitance
Tolerance
1リール巻数
Qty/Reel
リール形状
Packaging
Style
在庫数
Stock Qty
0402NR75B500CT 1005 NP0 50 0.75 ±0.1pF 10,000 7"reel 150,000
0402N1R0B500CT 1005 NP0 50 1 ±0.1pF 10,000 7"reel 300,000
0402N5R0B500CT 1005 NP0 50 5 ±0.1pF 10,000 7"reel 500,000
0402N6R0D500CT 1005 NP0 50 6 ±0.5pF 10,000 7"reel 130,000
0402N100J500CT 1005 NP0 50 10 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 710,000
0402N120J500CT 1005 NP0 50 12 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 270,000
0402N150F500CT 1005 NP0 50 15 ±1% 10,000 7"reel 80,000
0402N150J500CT 1005 NP0 50 15 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 450,000
0402N220F500CT 1005 NP0 50 22 ±1% 10,000 7"reel 100,000
0402N220J500CT 1005 NP0 50 22 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 810,000
0402N270F500CT 1005 NP0 50 27 ±1% 10,000 7"reel 90,000
0402N390J500CT 1005 NP0 50 39 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 50,000
0402N470J500CT 1005 NP0 50 47 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 490,000
0402N680J500CT 1005 NP0 50 68 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 970,000
0402N101J500CT 1005 NP0 50 100 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 140,000
0402N121J500CT 1005 NP0 50 120 ±5% 10,000 7"reel 90,000
0402B681K500CT 1005 X7R 50 680 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 200,000
0402B102K100CT 1005 X7R 10 1,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 30,000
0402B102K500CT 1005 X7R 50 1,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 1,680,000
0402B152K500CT 1005 X7R 50 1,500 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 40,000
0402B222K500CT 1005 X7R 50 2,200 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 460,000
0402B332K100CT 1005 X7R 10 3,300 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 30,000
0402B332K500CT 1005 X7R 50 3,300 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 430,000
0402B472K250CT 1005 X7R 25 4,700 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 80,000
0402B103K100CT 1005 X7R 10 10,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 70,000
0402B103K250CT 1005 X7R 25 10,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 1,850,000
0402B103K500CT 1005 X7R 50 10,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 1,990,000
0402B153K160CT 1005 X7R 16 15,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 90,000
0402B223K100CT 1005 X7R 10 22,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 50,000
0402B333K160CT 1005 X7R 16 33,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 50,000
0402B473K100CT 1005 X7R 10 47,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 70,000
0402B104K100CT 1005 X7R 10 100,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 970,000
0402B104K250CT 1005 X7R 25 100,000 ±10% 10,000 7"reel 1,000,000
0603B105K100CT 1608 X7R 10 1,000,000 ±10% 4,000 7"reel 468,000
WALSIN MLCC Stock List
富士和電子株式会社 Fujiwa Electronic Co., Ltd.